
RoboCupRescue Robot League - World Championship

CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFIED TEAMS

China Nubot-rescueR National University of Defense Technology Dan Hai haidan_HD@hotmail.com

Germany Jacobs Robotics** GermOpen Jacobs University Andreas Birk a.birk@jacobs-university.de

Germay Resko GermOpen University of Koblenz and Landau Johannes Pellenz pellenz@uni-koblenz.de

Greece Pandora Aristotle University of Thessaloniki Zoe Doulgeri robochapter@EE.AUTH.GR

Iran MRL** IranOpen#1 Azad University of Qazvin Mohammad Nouruzi mh.norouzi@gmail.com

Iran Resquake** IranOpen#2 K.N. Toosi University of Technology Ehsan Mihankhah mihankhah@ee.kntu.ac.ir

Iran RoboRazi IranOpen#3a Razi University Dr. Amir Rajabzadeh rajabzadeh@razi.ac.ir

Iran YRA IranOpen#3b Islamic Azad University of YAZD Mohammadreza Jenabzadeh Jenabzadeh@gmail.com

Japan C-Rescue Chukyo University Masaru Shimizu SHIMIZU@SIST.CHUKYO-U.AC.JP

Japan NIIT-Blue Niigata Institute of Technology Nariaki Hirokami rescue@niit-blue.info

Japan NuTech-R Nagaoka Univ. of Tech. and Nagaoka TEKKO-
SEIKEN(Joint Team

Tetsuya Kimura kimura@mech.nagaokaut.ac.jp

Japan Pelican United** International Rescue System Institute, Tohoku 
University, Chiba Institute of Technology 

Kazunori Ohno kazunori@rm.is.tohoku.ac.jp 

Japan Shinobi** The University of Ellectro-Communications Masataka Ito i.masataka@hi.mce.uec.ac.jp

Mexico Cuerbot Nuevo Leon Insitute of Technology Jose De Jesus Lopez-
Villalobos

jjlopez@itnl.edu.mx

Mexico Tec Rams – TMR 
Verlab

Tecnologico de Monterrey  - Campus Estado  de 
Mexico

Carlos Nieto cnieto@itesm.mx

Sweden RRT Uppsala GermOpen Uppsala University Lars-Ake Larzon lln@it.uu.se

Thailand Plasma-rx Chulalongkorn University Kamol Chuengsatiansup kamol.ch@gmail.com

USA RKRS Benilde - St. Margarets School Timothy Jump tjump@bsm-online.org

**Regional Open Winners, Previous Year Awardees or Technical Committee Members

REG-OPEN

International Expo Center
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